Blutspenden im Landkreis Karlsruhe bis zum 05.06.2025

Mo
Mi
Do
Mi
Fr
Mo
Mo
Di
Mi
Mo

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

08.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

26.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Pfinztal / Woschbach 76327
Mehrzweckhalle
Im Eigen 10

Bretten / Neibsheim 75015
Talbachhalle
Obere Muhlstral3e 25

Hambricken 76707
LuRRhardthalle
Pfarrer-Graf-Strale 3

Bretten 75015
Stadtparkhalle
Postweg 52

RuRheim 76706
Pfinzhalle RuRheim
Ruchenstralle 2

Eppingen / Rohrbach 75031
Giel3hubelhalle
InselstralRe

Odenheim 76684
Mehrzweckhalle
ForsthausstrafRe 10

Waldbronn / Reichenbach 76337
Kurhaus Reichenbach
Etzenroter StralRe 2

Bruchsal / Untergrombach 76646
Bundschuhhalle
JoR3-Fritz-StralRe 3

Malsch 76316
Theresienhaus
Muggensturmer Stral3e 6



Di
Mi
Di
Mi
Do

27.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

03.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

04.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.06.2025
10:00-15:00 Uhr

Malsch 76316
Theresienhaus
Muggensturmer Stral3e 6

Kraichtal / Menzingen 76703
Mehrzweckhalle
Industriestralle 12

Ubstadt-Weiher / Weiher 76698
Mehrzweckhalle Weiher
SchulstralRe 1

Sulzfeld 75056
Ravensburghalle
Am Honigbaum 3

Pfinztal 76327
Fraunhofer-Institut
Joseph-von-Fraunhofer-Stral3e 7



